Oct 20 2024 (11:19) India Rail Info

Lalkuan - Anand Vihar Terminal Express/15059 - Exp - NER
KPV/Kashipur Junction to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction
3h 56m - 191 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 04:25 3 |1 0 32 |257 |NER
2 |GUB |Gularbhoj 05:06 05:08 2m |0 |1 22 |81 NER
3 |BPZ |Bazpur 05:20 05:22 2m |1 |1 38 |53 |228 [NER
4 |KPV [Kashipur Junction 05:45 06:10 25m |1 |1 58 |69 [235 |NER
5 RHN |Roshanpur 06:28 06:30 2m 1 79 |46 |214 |NER
6 PLS Pipalsana 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |1 89 |23 [204 |NER
7 MB Moradabad Junction 07:35 07:43 8m (4 |1 108 |65 [193 |[NR
8 |AMRO |Amroha 08:11 08:13 2m |2 |1 139 |74 216 [NR
9 |HPU |Hapur Junction 09:13 09:15 2m |1,5 |1 212 |43 |214 [NR
10 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 10:06 10:08 2m (3,4 |1 249 |24 [217 |NR
11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 10:40 7 | 262 |- 207 [NR

Oct 20 2024 (11:19) https://indiarailinfo.com




